In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LIQOZ

the Insolvency (England

& wal [ d H
e hues 201604 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

2

Companies House

Company details

o
comammrter [0 [6 [2 (85[0 8]

T

10/1 1:201 7
COMPANIES HOUSE

Fﬁlling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | DRB Marketing Limited

bold black capitals.

|

H Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Craig

Surname Povey

H Liquidator's address

Building name/number [ Three Brindleyplace

Street |2nd Floor

Post town | Birmingham

County/Region l

Posteode Blt] [2fsls] [

Country

u Liquidator’s name ©

Full forenamels) Richard © Other Jiquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname Toone another liquidator.

H Liquidator's address @

Building namelnumber| New Fetter Place West © Other liquidator
Use this section to tel} us about

Streat { 55 Fetter Lane another liquidator.

Post town | London

County/Region [

won €[ 4[Al [1[AlA

Country ]

04/17 Version 1.0




11002

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

3o Mo f2lom |7

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

G Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X

Signature date

5 W7 Bl

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

nlmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but i
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

EWhere to send

Company name

CVR Global LLP

Three Brindleyplace
2nd Floor

‘ Address
| Post tawn

Birmingham

Lounty/Region

W[?W_WTWI_T

Inx

Telephone

0121 794 0600

mhecklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

fotlowing:

[J The company name and number match the
infarmation held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

[J You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Cempanies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂFurther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to the affairs of

DRB Marketing Limited (“the Company”)

Company Number: 06285084

On 30 October 2017, being a date not more than 14 days before the
date of the resolution to wind up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in the Statement of Affairs are true.
FULL NAME D ad ool

SIGNED Punyt FonaX

DATED 20 {10 | (3




DRB Marketing Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at3o ocveoen 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Book Debts 17,861.20 8,930.60
Intercompany Debtors 48,916.11 NIL
8,930.60

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature @W/Z/W pate JO4O-/7)




DRB Marketing Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 36 OCToOQER - 2017

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 8,930.60
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 8,930.60
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
8,930.60
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 8,930.60
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 8,930.60
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 8,930.60
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 7,702.14
Directors 165,993.00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 25,710.00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 28,293.00
Intercompany Loans 103,376.97
331,075.11
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (322,144.51)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (322,144.51})
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {322,244 51)

Signature Zﬂ""'d %’jﬂ/ﬂ/g Date 3o /. 17



L0:2T £10Z 4390130 0

60°5T0Z 33A TS Sdi

Svmg VY

T)o1 a3ed

sunjeudig

TTSL0'IEE Sumelo) saunul
00'€66'591 HDT 19 ‘WeyBuwig “199.15 uIdASS 3189 SIB{OYdS € UBLWI|Op LOT I QUMD
ZZT 863N ‘auAl ucdn [IsEOMaN ‘uoIuaqduo
0o ot1L'se ‘MBUA NI UOTUBG ‘ISNOH YLIOMIBM  ZOZEJH Wwooy Hun Bupuey Swie|) Aduanjosy) SWIDISND 1 9NUINIY INH ZOHD
00£67'8C AVT 541 ‘|00diaa 1193416 Sawel ‘3snoH ueiSay  100j4 L1g ‘suoiesad) Aduaajosu) SWIOISND 5 SNUBAIY INH TOHD
000 X1 6X8 $971A135 xe] uoneloedio) SLIOISND) 1§ 9NUIAIY INH 00HD)
1+°068'89 arz 19 ‘weyBuuung "adejdAsjputlg 3alyl ‘d11 8GO HAD 0/ uoinepINbiY Ul - SAIPEIY PuL S|ooYIS 933d QD
95°0Y6'L1 576 79 ‘weySuiwug ‘moy 3|dway T quiod 3jdway Joold pIg uonepnb u) - palLIN WawddeurK 94'd €040
00'86£'C qr7 18 ‘weySuiwg ‘acejdAs|puilg aaayl PALIWIN $IIIAIBS SDILBPRIY PUE SIOOYIS U] 2002
00'8¥T'v1 417 18 ‘weyduiwng 100jy puz ‘sve|dAs|punig a3y panwr aud| gug 100D
vieos's 4N9 SAD “AIJUIACY 'BNUBAY PieIdH ‘asnOH 981099 ‘3O pesH s,A9123Q 00aD
3 $S21ppY aweN Aoy

siolpas) Auedwo) - g
paylwr] Sunayiely gyag
d111eq0[9 HAD



L0:ZE LTOT 13000 ¥

0107 437 705 St

T T

14071 a8ey

ainjeudis

00001 00'001 001 001 Suijjero) sanuz Aewpio ¢

0001 00°01 01 00T AseUIpIO 190 9€8 ‘weyBuiwag Yoimuiodg a[Ise) ‘peoy Isinyjazeq v pIayoyas auker sy 00SH

00°0€ 00°0¢ o€ 00T Aseuipip 118 ETSM ‘A14spIOELS ‘pIRYY21T "A3|pel] ‘anLig mopeg OT Aapey auAer sy QOHH

000t 600t o€ 001 Aeuipip 10 099 ‘“9aca3swoug ‘Aunquey ‘youd Anquey 1€ 1972MOQ 1BGOY I 1084

00°0¢ 000E 11 0ot AruipsQ 24T 79 'PiR4P|0D UONINS ‘UBAID IPIAM ‘Mosea] ASUoiS 0T Asfgeg sulBYIE) SIN 00dH
saJeys anjepn

dnpied dnpaged jo-oN leuiwioN  adAyL 553.ppy awien Aoy

siapjoyaseys - 3
paywr} Sunansely gud
d11 [BqOD HAD



